DOC# LastName

194073
290888
267808
336623
242775
331277
334366
327538
182227
287782
184202
327644
332012
261537
194875
205461
336585
335790
199270
338790
228607
272676
151202
193703

Releases - March 26, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

McDaniel Jackie
Gray Logan
Kirkendall Kyron
Vaughn Ronald
Hayse Randall
Knack Dixie
Atkinson Michelle
Tate Margie
Embry Angela
Tucker Patty
Gray Michael
Pittman Julie
Spradlin Jamie
Stepp Nelson
Williams Carl
Johnson Steffan
Tufano Quinton
Givens Devin
Gipson Tamara
Hernandez-Perez Kevin
Gunn Lewis
Smith Reginald
Johnson Labrin
Caldwell Jeremy

Lee
A

Lee

Kailyn
K

Neil

D
Michele

A
D
Washington

Montelle
Douglas

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Ballard County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Calloway County Jail

Powell County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Ross- Cash Center

Webster County Jail

Webster County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Casey County Det. Cntr

Pike County Detention Center
Graves County Jail

Marshall County Detention Center
Montgomery County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Bell County Forestry Camp

Bell County Forestry Camp

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Russell County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



