DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
194073 McDaniel	Jackie	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290888 Gray	Logan	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267808 Kirkendall	Kyron		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336623 Vaughn	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242775 Hayse	Randall		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331277 Knack	Dixie	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334366 Atkinson	Michelle		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327538 Tate	Margie	Kailyn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
182227 Embry	Angela	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287782 Tucker	Patty	Neil	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184202 Gray	Michael	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327644 Pittman	Julie	Michele	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332012 Spradlin	Jamie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261537 Stepp	Nelson		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194875 Williams	Carl	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205461 Johnson	Steffan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336585 Tufano	Quinton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335790 Givens	Devin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199270 Gipson	Tamara	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338790 Hernandez-Perez	Kevin	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228607 Gunn	Lewis	Washington	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
272676 Smith	Reginald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151202 Johnson	Labrin	Montelle	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193703 Caldwell	Jeremy	Douglas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Russell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)